96MPP4-3.4F8-2M7T1
Product 96MPP4-3.4F8-2M7T1
Product Description Intel Pentium 4 651 3.4G 800F 2MB 775Pin(G)
Manufacturer INTEL
Processor Number 651
Code Name Cedar Mill
Compatible Chipsets
915G, 915GL, 915GV, 915P, 915PL, 945G, 945GC, 945GZ, 945P, 945PL, 946GZ, 946PL, 955X,
975X, G965, P965, Q963, Q965
Socket Type LGA775
Clock Speed 3.4GHz
FSB 800MHz
L2 Cache 2MB
Manufacturing Technology 65NM
sSpec SL9KE
Thermal Design Power 86W
Thermal Specification 69.2C
Multi-Core N/A
64 bit Support N/A
Package Tray
RoHS Status Yes
Embedded Yes
Launch Date Q2 / 2006
EOL Phased-out
Replacement Model 96MPP4-3.4F8-2M7T3
Product Spec
9/15/2016http://www2.advantech.com/certified-peripherals/Products/96mp/96MPP4-3=4F8-2M7T1/